

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 346/2024

Anirudh Singh Shekhawat S/o Late Shri Pushpendra Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Punia, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/11/2025

De-tag from S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3534/2025 and list separately in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J