

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 346/2024

Anirudh Singh Shekhawat S/o Late Shri Pushpendra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Madho Prapan Swami

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

23/03/2026

List the matter on 10.04.2026, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/85